
Melbourne Cup Sweep 2022

Gold Trip1

Numerian5

Stockman9

Serpentine13

Emissary17

21 Point Nepean

Duais2

Without A Fight6

Vow And Declare10

Daqiansweet Junior14

18

High Emocean22

Knights Order3

Camorra7

Young Werther11

Grand Promenade15

Smokin’ Romans19

Interpretation23

Montefilia4

Deauville Legend8

Hoo Ya Mal12

Arapaho16

20 Tralee Rose

Realm Of Flowers24
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Win: $51.00
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Win: $12.00

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Barrier:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

Jockey:

14

07

02

23

03

10

18

04

13

08

24

17

21

01

16

06

11

09

15

19

22

05

M. Zahra

T. Berry

S. Clipperton

J. Allen

P. Moloney

H. Bowman

W. Buick

B. Shinn

D. Moor

T. Nugent

T. Clark

B. Melham

D. Lane

H. Coffey

J. Kah

C. Newitt

J. Collett

K. McEvoy

C. Williams

R. King

D. Yendall

D. Thornton

1. Gold Trip

2. Duais

3. Knights Order

4. Montefilia

5. Numerian

6. Without A Fight

7. Camorra

8. Deauville Legend

9. Stockman

10. Vow And Declare

11. Young Werther

12. Hoo Ya Mal

13. Serpentine

14. Daqiansweet Junior

15. Grand Promenade

16. Arapaho

17. Emissary

19. Smokin’ Romans

21. Point Nepean

18. Lunar Flare

20. Tralee Rose

22. High Emocean

23. Interpretation

24. Realm Of Flowers
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